Approved by OMB
3060-0589
Page No 11 of 15
REMITTANCE ADVICE (Continuation Sheet)
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION --
SPECIAL USE
FCC USE ONLY
USE THIS SECTION ONLY FOR EACH ADDITIONAL APPLICANT

26A) m DUE fOR (PTe) 0 (27.-\) TOTAL FE j) '-"'_ I FCC USE ONLY
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I Ie .. l!"- 71U1d • \t}r:::f
238) CALL SIGN/O'nIER lD 248)~~~ TYPE CODE 2~1.9U~
, I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I , j bol 'I '" 0 1/ 61~, ~.:2
288) FCC CODE I (298) E 2
I I I I I I , I I I I r I I I(\lfjtJr~;';1 1\:1/ N/~T"T1 1I!llIlu:;rl\l~lg l"'lbl~flAfwtY
A SECTION D • J "'ATION I
(30' (Jj A~N r"I\~ nA J" --;
J. 1,,;"""', 11_... ~ffhl .f"'tj..J,' eenify WI f.JIl:fln' dial~~oinl and auppotting infOJ]plliA~d~!~
IhebcSfcfmyJrnowkdee.lnfol1DAbOllU\Clbelicfo SIGNATURE 1.i~II.•"J~ r.Jii
o
DATE m~ .~c;;.J
SECTION E • CREDIT CARD 'AYMENT INF'OJtM..\nON
MASTERCARD
(31)
o
o VISA I hereby all~e the FCC co charge my VISA at'MAST6R.CAllD for the service(S)/authoNatioD heRin described.
SlGNA1lJJl£ _ DATE _
cnnr-m
SEE PUBUC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 FEBRUARY 2000 (REVISED)
..
Session, Johnathan (CRTAES~ _
From: Cox. Rebekah (CRTRES)
·~nt: Thursday, September 21. 2000 2:53 PM
Session, Johnathan (CRTRES)
~u~ect: FCC
Jonathan,
Here is a screen print from our banking system that shows the wire was sent. I assume that it was successful because it
was not returned to us. You can call the FCC tor confirmation on their end if you want Also, the red, balded number
below is the Fed reference number that can be used to inform vendors that the payment has been made. This number is
also useful if the vendor is trying to trace a wire that you made to them.
SAME DAY DR TRANSFER 1.100.834.00
GIO:LCT026363' 6600
FED2000092OC1S702CCOOO115
USER REF:C011000000011259
REF: C011oo00ooo11259
ORDER: CONCERT COMMUNICATIONS RESTON. VA
CR BK 10: 043000261
CR BK: MEU.ON BANK NA ATIN DUE FROM BANKS
MGMT UNIT 3 MELLON BANK CTR ·ROOM 2523 Pin
SBURGH, PA. 1525Q.OOO3
BENEF: 9118106 FCC I ACV
OETA'LS:'REGULATORYPAY' 1,100.834 CONCER
T GLOBAL NETWORKS USA. LLC 703-707~111
LOCKBOX 358835
INSTRUCT DATE:09/19100 ADVICE TYPE:WIRE'
al"\ks
Rebekah
Rebekah Cox
IJl~~d Analyst
Concert Treasury
+17037074309 phone
... 1 703 707 4077 fax
.--...
1
900~
29 JWle 2001
MEMO FOR FILE:
RE: FCC 159 - REGULATORY FEE - SUPPLEMENTAL PAYMENT
This memo is to document the requirement and approval of a supplemental payment by
Concen to the US federal regulator (Federal Communications Commission - FCC) for the